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Women / 2 / All Ages
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Brilynn White171
TAAG

9.500 9.600 9.5009.350 37.950
8T 1 2 2T 1 

1 

Lia McKenzie332
Pearland Elite

9.575 9.500 9.4759.300 37.850
7 2T 3 4 2 

2 

Kennedy Pena331
Pearland Elite

9.800 8.900 9.6009.450 37.750
2 12T 1 1 3 

3 

Bella Garcia-Leon329
Pearland Elite

9.700 9.375 9.4009.250 37.725
4 5 4 6T 4 

4 

Emma Geronimo330
Pearland Elite

9.500 9.500 9.2509.100 37.350
8T 2T 8 10T 5 

5 

Jaislyn Heater161
HHGC

9.600 9.200 9.4009.050 37.250
5T 8 9 6T 6 

6 

Adelyn Beale326
Pearland Elite

9.875 8.900 9.2009.200 37.175
1 12T 6 12 7 

7 

Jenna McGaw328
Pearland Elite

8.750 9.450 9.2509.000 36.450
24 4 10 10T 8 

8 

Jade Williamson175
TAAG

9.750 8.400 9.3508.900 36.400
3 18 13 8T 9 

9 

Emily Rojas172
TAAG

9.600 8.625 9.1508.775 36.150
5T 17 18 13T 10 

10 

Claire Saldivar333
Pearland Elite

9.450 8.100 9.4259.150 36.125
10 22 7 5 11T

11T

Gracelynn Lowe153
HHGC

9.150 9.275 8.9508.750 36.125
13T 7 19 17T 11T

11T

Maddyn Walker170
TAAG

9.150 9.325 9.5007.925 35.900
13T 6 28 2T 13 

13 

Hannah Folger334
Pearland Elite

8.250 9.000 9.3509.225 35.825
28 9 5 8T 14 

14 

Sophia Frias399
Pearland Elite

9.000 8.900 8.9508.875 35.725
16T 12T 14 17T 15 

15 

Kendyl Page154
HHGC

9.000 8.950 9.0758.650 35.675
16T 10 20 16 16 

16 

Audrey Coronado327
Pearland Elite

9.300 8.925 8.7508.525 35.500
11 11 22 23 17T

17T

Elaina Davidson177
TAAG

9.250 8.750 8.5508.950 35.500
12 15 11 25 17T

17T

Savanna Davis369
Santa Fe Sports

9.150 7.750 9.1508.850 34.900
13T 25 15 13T 19 

19 

Clarissa Landry160
HHGC

8.950 8.200 9.1008.625 34.875
18T 20T 21 15 20 

20 

Libby Purl370
Santa Fe Sports

8.900 8.250 8.7008.800 34.650
22T 19 17 24 21 

21 

Kaylani Vega173
TAAG

8.600 8.050 8.8508.825 34.325
25 23 16 20T 22 

22 

Vayln Trahan157
HHGC

8.950 8.675 8.5007.825 33.950
18T 16 29 26 23 

23 

Jocelyn Burch176
TAAG

8.000 7.900 8.9008.925 33.725
29 24 12 19 24 

24 

Kynlee Tippett158
HHGC

8.350 8.200 8.3508.300 33.200
27 20T 25 28 25 

25 
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Jocelyn Fobare174
TAAG

8.950 7.200 8.8507.950 32.950
18T 30T 27 20T 26 

26 

Aleyah Pride367
Santa Fe Sports

8.950 6.700 8.8508.375 32.875
18T 32 24 20T 27 

27 

Marley Hagans368
Santa Fe Sports

8.400 7.550 8.4008.450 32.800
26 28 23 27 28 

28 

Lexie  Meehan455
HHGC

6.900 7.600 8.2008.250 30.950
32 26T 26 29 29 

29 

Addison Whitehead162
HHGC

7.850 7.200 8.0007.375 30.425
30 30T 31 31 30 

30 

Lorelei Medley155
HHGC

7.750 7.300 7.2007.050 29.300
31 29 32 33 31 

31 

Macelynn McKinley159
HHGC

6.100 7.600 8.0507.450 29.200
33 26T 30 30 32 

32 

Aria Marlatt156
HHGC

8.900 5.550 7.6006.825 28.875
22T 33 33 32 33 

33 
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